. 6:30 PM

. 6:40 PM

. 7:00 PM

. 17:20 PM

. 7:35PM
. 145 PM
. 7:50 PM

. 7:55PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

. 8:20 PM
. 8:30PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, November 5, 2018
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
REVIEW OF MINUTES: October 15, 2018
PUBLIC COMMENT

CENTRAL VT INTERNET COMMUNICATIONS UNION DISTRICT UPDATE
Bob Klein, East Montpelier CVI Board Representative

MEETING WITH CENTRAL VT SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT’S
GENERAL MANAGER BRUCE WESTCOTT

DISCUSSION ON POTENTIAL TOWN GARAGE PROPERTY PROJECTS
AND CONSIDERATION OF COMMITTEE TO DEVELOP THE PROJECTS

DISCUSSION ON CEMETERY COMMISSION v. CEMETERY COMMITTEE
CONSIDERATION OF NEMRC ANNUAL SUPPORT AGREEMENT

EAST MONTPELIER GULLY JUMPERS SNOWMOBILE CLUB REQUEST
FOR DESIGNATED TOWN ROAD USAGE FOR TRAIL CROSSINGS

DISCUSSION OF UPCOMING HOLIDAY & MEETING SCHEDULES

DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTOR REPORT
Consideration of Debt Cancelation of Town Overpayment to Clayton

WARRANTS
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN



	WARNING

