## **WARNING**

## TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, November 5, 2018

## AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	<b>REVIEW OF MINUTES: October 15, 2018</b>
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	CENTRAL VT INTERNET COMMUNICATIONS UNION DISTRICT UPDATE Bob Klein, East Montpelier CVI Board Representative
C. 7:00 PM	MEETING WITH CENTRAL VT SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT'S GENERAL MANAGER BRUCE WESTCOTT
D. 7:20 PM	DISCUSSION ON POTENTIAL TOWN GARAGE PROPERTY PROJECTS AND CONSIDERATION OF COMMITTEE TO DEVELOP THE PROJECTS
E. 7:35 PM	DISCUSSION ON CEMETERY COMMISSION v. CEMETERY COMMITTEE
F. 7:45 PM	CONSIDERATION OF NEMRC ANNUAL SUPPORT AGREEMENT
G. 7:50 PM	EAST MONTPELIER GULLY JUMPERS SNOWMOBILE CLUB REQUEST FOR DESIGNATED TOWN ROAD USAGE FOR TRAIL CROSSINGS
H. 7:55 PM	DISCUSSION OF UPCOMING HOLIDAY & MEETING SCHEDULES
I. 8:00 PM	DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTOR REPORT Consideration of Debt Cancelation of Town Overpayment to Clayton
J. 8:15 PM	WARRANTS
K. 8:20 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
L. 8:30 PM	ADJOURN